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C I R C U L A R 

Academic Calendar for Fall Semester 2020 – 2021 for First Year Students 

Academic Calendar for first year B.Tech, B.Arch, B.Des, B.Sc. (Hons) Agriculture and Integrated PG programmes 

 

Date Day Details 

28-09-2020 Monday First Instructional Day 

02-10-2020 Friday No Instructional Day (Gandhi Jayanthi) 

04-11-2020 to 

07-11-2020 

Wednesday 

to Saturday 
Continuous Assessment Test – I   

06-12-2020 to 

09-12-2020 

Sunday to 

Wednesday 
Continuous Assessment Test – II   

25-12-2020 Friday Christmas, No Instructional Day 

01-01-2021 Friday New year, No Instructional Day 

15-01-2021 Friday Last Instructional Day for Laboratory classes 

18-01-2021 Monday Commencement of Laboratory FAT 

22-01-2021 Friday Last Instructional Day for Theory classes 

 

Academic Calendar for first year three year UG programmes (B.Sc., B.Com., BBA and BCA) 

Date Day Details 

28-09-2020 Monday First Instructional Day 

02-10-2020 Friday No Instructional Day (Gandhi Jayanthi) 

25-12-2020 Friday Christmas, No Instructional Day 

31-12-2020 Thursday Last Instructional Day for Laboratory classes 

01-01-2021 Friday New year, No Instructional Day 

04-01-2021 Monday Commencement of Laboratory FAT 

08-01-2021 Friday Last Instructional Day for Theory classes 

 

Note: 

1. Classes for Integrated M.Tech and B.Sc. (Hons) Agriculture will start on 30-09-2020, after the induction 

programme (scheduled on 28-09-2020). 

2. Schedule for Continuous Assessments will be shared at the earliest. 

3. For 3 year UG programmes, there will be weekly tests instead of continuous assessment tests I and II. 

4. Laboratory FAT will be conducted during the last instructional week, as indicated in the calendar. 

5. Schedule for Final Assessment Test will be announced by the Controller of Examinations. 
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